QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009
ASTER WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitASTER WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitASTER WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitASTER WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitASTER WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unit
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
AS   312 FSAS03120007C01   300 W - 12 V - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,396.10 18
AS   312 FSAS03120516C01   300 W - 12 V - 5/16" gypsy -Chain only - kit $ 1,396.10 18
AS   312 D FSAS0312D007C01   300 W - 12 V - With drum - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,511.10 18
AS   312 D FSAS0312D516C01   300 W - 12 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - Chain only - kit $ 1,511.10 18
AS   512 FSAS05120007C01   500 W - 12 V - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,434.05 18
AS   512 FSAS05120516C01   500 W - 12 V - 5/16" gypsy - Chain only - kit $ 1,434.05 18
AS   524 FSAS05240007C01   500 W - 24 V - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,529.50 18
AS   524 FSAS05240516C01   500 W - 24 V - 5/16" gypsy - Chain only - kit $ 1,529.50 18
AS   512 D FSAS0512D007C01   500 W - 12 V - With drum -  1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,549.05 18
AS   512 D FSAS0512D516C01   500 W - 12 V - With drum -  5/16" gypsy - Chain only - kit $ 1,549.05 18
AS   524 D FSAS05240007C01   500 W - 24 V - With drum - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,631.85 18
AS   524 D FSAS05240516C01   500 W - 24 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - Chain only - kit $ 1,631.85 18
AS   712 FSAS07120007C01   700 W - 12 V - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,644.50 18
AS   712 FSAS07120516C01   700 W - 12 V - 5/16" gypsy - Chain only - kit $ 1,644.50 18
AS   724 FSAS07240007C01   700 W - 24 V - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,729.60 18
AS   724 FSAS07240516C01   700 W - 24 V - 5/16" gypsy - Chain only - kit $ 1,729.60 18
AS   712 D FSAS0712D007C01   700 W - 12 V - With drum - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,756.05 18
AS   712 D FSAS0712D516C01   700 W - 12 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - Chain only - kit $ 1,756.05 18
AS   724 D FSAS0724D007C01   700 W - 24 V - With drum - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,871.05 18
AS   724 D FSAS0724D516C01   700 W - 24 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - Chain only - kit $ 1,871.05 18
AS 1012 FSAS10120007C01 1000 W - 12 V - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,729.60 18
AS 1012 FSAS10120516C01 1000 W - 12 V -  5/16" gypsy - Chain only - kit $ 1,729.60 18
AS 1024 FSAS10240007C01 1000 W - 24 V - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,776.75 18
AS 1024 FSAS10240516C01 1000 W - 24 V -  5/16" gypsy - Chain only - kit $ 1,776.75 18
AS 1012 D FSAS1012D007C01 1000 W - 12 V - With drum - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,842.30 18
AS 1012 D FSAS1012D516C01 1000 W - 12 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - Chain only - kit $ 1,842.30 18
AS 1024 D FSAS1024D007C01 1000 W - 24 V - With drum - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,888.30 18
AS 1024 D FSAS1024D516C01 1000 W - 24 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - Chain only - kit $ 1,888.30 18
ADDITIONAL COST FOR GOLD COLOUR SERIESADDITIONAL COST FOR GOLD COLOUR SERIES $ 227.70 18
CRYSTAL   WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitCRYSTAL   WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitCRYSTAL   WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitCRYSTAL   WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitCRYSTAL   WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unit
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
C   600 FSC006000007C01 500 W - 12 V - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,549.05 20
C   600 FSC006000516C01 500 W - 12 V - 5/16" gypsy - Chain only - kit $ 1,549.05 20
C   600 D FSC00600D007C01 500 W - 12 V - With drum - kit $ 1,661.75 20
C   600 D FSC00600D516C01 500 W - 12 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - Chain only - kit $ 1,661.75 20
C 1000 FSC010000007C01 800 W - 12 V - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,670.95 20
C 1000 FSC010000516C01 800 W - 12 V - 5/16" gypsy - Chain only - kit $ 1,670.95 20
C 1000 D FSC01000D007C01 800 W - 12 V - With drum - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,784.80 20
C 1000 D FSC01000D516C01 800 W - 12 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - Chain only - kit $ 1,784.80 20
C 1100 FSC011000007C01 800 W - 24 V - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,729.60 20
C 1100 FSC011000516C01 800 W - 24 V - 5/16" gypsy - Chain only - kit $ 1,729.60 20
C 1100 D FSC01100D007C01 800 W - 24 V - With drum - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,833.10 20
C 1100 D FSC01100D516C01 800 W - 24 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - Chain only - kit $ 1,833.10 20
ADDITIONAL COST FOR GOLD COLOUR SERIESADDITIONAL COST FOR GOLD COLOUR SERIES $ 227.70 20
ANTARES  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitANTARES  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitANTARES  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitANTARES  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitANTARES  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unit
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
AT 1012 FSAT10120008C01 1000 W - 12 V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,927.40 22
AT 1012 FSAT10120010C01 1000 W - 12 V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 1,927.40 22
AT 1012D FSAT1012D008C01 1000 W - 12 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,060.80 22
AT 1012D FSAT1012D010C01 1000 W - 12 V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,060.80 22
AT 1024 FSAT10240008C01 1000 W - 24 V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,003.30 22
AT 1024 FSAT10240010C01 1000 W - 24 V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,003.30 22
AT 1024D FSAT1024D008C01 1000 W - 24 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,116.00 22
AT 1024D FSAT1024D010C01 1000 W - 24 V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,116.00 22
AT 1512 FSAT15120008C01 1500 W - 12 V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,601.30 22
AT 1512 FSAT15120010C01 1500 W - 12 V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,601.30 22
AT 1512D FSAT1512D008C01 1500 W - 12 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,685.25 22
AT 1512D FSAT1512D010C01 1500 W - 12 V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,685.25 22
AT 1524 FSAT15240008C01 1500 W - 24 V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,678.35 22
AT 1524 FSAT15240010C01 1500 W - 24 V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,678.35 22
AT 1524D FSAT1524D008C01 1500 W - 24 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,762.30 22
AT 1524D FSAT1524D010C01 1500 W - 24 V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,762.30 22
ADDITIONAL COST FOR GOLD COLOUR SERIESADDITIONAL COST FOR GOLD COLOUR SERIES $ 227.70
 "ALEPH"  WINDLASS SERIES - Vertical in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unit "ALEPH"  WINDLASS SERIES - Vertical in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unit "ALEPH"  WINDLASS SERIES - Vertical in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unit "ALEPH"  WINDLASS SERIES - Vertical in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unit "ALEPH"  WINDLASS SERIES - Vertical in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unit
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
AL 712 FSAL07120008C01 700W - 12V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,498.45 24
AL 712 FSAL07120010C01 700W - 12V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 1,498.45 24
AL 712D  FSAL0712D008C01 700W - 12V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,569.75 24
AL 712D  FSAL0712D010C01 700W - 12V - With drum -3/8" gypsy - kit $ 1,569.75 24
AL 724   FSAL07240008C01 700W - 24V -  5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,607.70 24
AL 724   FSAL07240010C01 700W - 24V -  3/8" gypsy - kit $ 1,607.70 24
AL 724D  FSAL0724D008C01 700W - 24V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,684.75 24
AL 724D  FSAL0724D010C01 700W - 24V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 1,684.75 24
AL1012   FSAL10120008C01 1000W - 12V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,607.70 24
AL1012   FSAL10120010C01 1000W - 12V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 1,607.70 24
AL1012D  FSAL1012D008C01 1000W - 12V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,684.75 24
AL1012D  FSAL1012D010C01 1000W - 12V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 1,684.75 24
AL1024   FSAL10240008C01 1000W - 24V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,646.80 24
AL1024   FSAL10240010C01 1000W - 24V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 1,646.80 24
AL1024D FSAL1024D008C01 1000W - 24V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,720.40 24
AL1024D FSAL1024D010C01 1000W - 24V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 1,720.40 24
AL1512 FSAL15120008C01 1500W - 12V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,381.65 24
AL1512 FSAL15120010C01 1500W - 12V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,381.65 24
AL1512D FSAL1512D008C01 1500W - 12V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,495.50 24
AL1512D FSAL1512D010C01 1500W - 12V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,495.50 24
AL1524 FSAL15240008C01 1500W - 24V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,381.65 24
AL1524 FSAL15240010C01 1500W - 24V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,381.65 24
AL1524D FSAL1524D008C01 1500W - 24V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,544.95 24
AL1524D FSAL1524D010C01 1500W - 24V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,544.95 24
DYLAN  WINDLASS SERIES - Vertical in Stainless steel Aisi 316 - Including solenoids unitDYLAN  WINDLASS SERIES - Vertical in Stainless steel Aisi 316 - Including solenoids unitDYLAN  WINDLASS SERIES - Vertical in Stainless steel Aisi 316 - Including solenoids unitDYLAN  WINDLASS SERIES - Vertical in Stainless steel Aisi 316 - Including solenoids unitDYLAN  WINDLASS SERIES - Vertical in Stainless steel Aisi 316 - Including solenoids unit
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
DN1512 FSDN15120010C01 1500W - 12V  - Stainless steel Aisi 316 - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,921.00 26
DN1512 FSDN15120012C01 1500W - 12V  - Stainless steel Aisi 316 - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 2,921.00 26
DN1512D FSDN1512D010C01 1500W - 12V  - Stainless steel Aisi 316 - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 3,084.30 26
DN1512D FSDN1512D012C01 1500W - 12V  - Stainless steel Aisi 316 - With drum - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 3,084.30 26
DN1712 FSDN17120010C01 1700W - 12V  - Stainless steel Aisi 316 - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 3,247.60 26
DN1712 FSDN17120012C01 1700W - 12V  - Stainless steel Aisi 316 - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 3,247.60 26
DN1712D FSDN1712D010C01 1700W - 12V  - Stainless steel Aisi 316 - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 3,410.90 26
DN1712D FSDN1712D012C01 1700W - 12V  - Stainless steel Aisi 316 - With drum - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 3,410.90 26
DN1724 FSDN17240010C01 1700W - 24V  - Stainless steel Aisi 316 - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 3,279.80 26
DN1724 FSDN17240012C01 1700W - 24V  - Stainless steel Aisi 316 - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 3,279.80 26
DN1724D FSDN1724D010C01 1700W - 24V  - Stainless steel Aisi 316 - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 3,443.10 26
DN1724D FSDN1724D012C01 1700W - 24V  - Stainless steel Aisi 316 - With drum - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 3,443.10 26
DN2024 FSDN20240010C01 2000W - 24V  - Stainless steel Aisi 316 - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 3,851.35 26
DN2024 FSDN20240012C01 2000W - 24V  - Stainless steel Aisi 316 - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 3,851.35 26
DN2024D FSDN2024D010C01 2000W - 24V  - Stainless steel Aisi 316 - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 4,014.65 26
DN2024D FSDN2024D012C01 2000W - 24V  - Stainless steel Aisi 316 - With drum - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 4,014.65 26
ARGO  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in stainless steel Aisi 316- Including solenoids unitARGO  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in stainless steel Aisi 316- Including solenoids unitARGO  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in stainless steel Aisi 316- Including solenoids unitARGO  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in stainless steel Aisi 316- Including solenoids unitARGO  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in stainless steel Aisi 316- Including solenoids unit
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
AG 1712 NL FSAG1712NL00C01 1700W 12V stainless steel Aisi 316 - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 4,226.25 28
AG 1712 NL FSAG1712NL02C01 1700W 12V stainless steel Aisi 316 - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 4,226.25 28
AG 1712 NLD FSAG1712NLD0C01 1700W 12V stainless steel Aisi 316 with drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 4,533.30 28
AG 1712 NLD FSAG1712NLD2C01 1700W 12V stainless steel Aisi 316 with drum - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 4,533.30 28
AG 1724 NL FSAG1724NL00C01 1700W 24V stainless steel Aisi 316 - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 4,267.65 28
AG 1724 NL FSAG1724NL02C01 1700W 24V stainless steel Aisi 316 - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 4,267.65 28
AG 1724 NLD FSAG1724NLD0C01 1700W 24V stainless steel Aisi 316 with drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 4,574.70 28
AG 1724 NLD FSAG1724NLD2C01 1700W 24V stainless steelAisi 316  with drum - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 4,574.70 28
AG 2324 NL FSAG2324NL00C01 2300W 24V stainless steel Aisi 316 - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 5,384.30 28
AG 2324 NL FSAG2324NL02C01 2300W 24V stainless steel Aisi 316 - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 5,384.30 28
AG 2324 NLD FSAG2324NLD0C01 2300W 24V stainless steel Aisi 316 with drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 5,690.20 28
AG 2324 NLD FSAG2324NLD2C01 2300W 24V stainless steel Aisi 316 with drum - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 5,690.20 28
AG 3024 NL FSAG3024NL00C01 3000W 24V stainless steel Aisi 316 - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 6,195.05 28
AG 3024 NL FSAG3024NL02C01 3000W 24V stainless steel Aisi 316 - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 6,195.05 28
AG 3024 NLD FSAG3024NLD0C01 3000W 24V stainless steel Aisi 316 with drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 6,499.80 28
AG 3024 NLD FSAG3024NLD2C01 3000W 24V stainless steel Aisi 316 with drum - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 6,499.80 28
ADDITIONAL COST FOR GOLD COLOUR SERIESADDITIONAL COST FOR GOLD COLOUR SERIES $ 227.70
RIDER  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in anodized aluminium - Including solenoids unitRIDER  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in anodized aluminium - Including solenoids unitRIDER  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in anodized aluminium - Including solenoids unitRIDER  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in anodized aluminium - Including solenoids unitRIDER  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in anodized aluminium - Including solenoids unit
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
R   512 FSR005120007C01   500 W - 12 V - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,224.75 34
R   524 FSR005240007C01   500 W - 24 V - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,263.85 34
R   512 D FSR00512D007C01   500 W - 12 V - With drum - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,273.05 34
R   524 D FSR00524D007C01   500 W - 24 V - With drum - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,319.05 34
R   712 FSR007120008C01   700 W - 12 V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,644.50 34
R   712 FSR007120010C01   700 W - 12 V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 1,644.50 34
R   724 FSR007240008C01   700 W - 24 V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,682.45 34
R   724 FSR007240010C01   700 W - 24 V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 1,682.45 34
R   712 D FSR00712D008C01   700 W - 12 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,699.70 34
R   712 D FSR00712D010C01   700 W - 12 V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 1,699.70 34
R   724 D FSR00724D008C01   700 W - 24 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,737.65 34
R   724 D FSR00724D010C01   700 W - 24 V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 1,737.65 34
R 1012 FSR010120008C01 1000 W - 12 V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,682.45 34
R 1012 FSR010120010C01 1000 W - 12 V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 1,682.45 34
R 1024 FSR010240008C01 1000 W - 24 V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,708.90 34
R 1024 FSR010240010C01 1000 W - 24 V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 1,708.90 34
R 1012 D FSR01012D008C01 1000 W - 12 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,737.65 34
R 1012 D FSR01012D010C01 1000 W - 12 V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 1,737.65 34
R 1024 D FSR01024D008C01 1000 W - 24 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,776.75 34
R 1024 D FSR01024D010C01 1000 W - 24 V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 1,776.75 34
R 1412 FSR014120008C01 1400 W - 12 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,479.40 34
R 1412 FSR014120010C01 1400 W - 12 V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,479.40 34
R 1424 FSR014240008C01 1400 W - 24 V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,544.95 34
R 1424 FSR014240010C01 1400 W - 24 V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,544.95 34
R 1412 D FSR01412D008C01 1400 W - 12 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,544.95 34
R 1412 D FSR01412D010C01 1400 W - 12 V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,544.95 34
R 1424 D FSR01424D008C01 1400 W - 24 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,620.85 34
R 1424 D FSR01424D010C01 1400 W - 24 V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,620.85 34
R 1724 FSR017240010C01 1700 W - 24 V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 3,105.00 36
R 1724 FSR017240012C01 1700 W - 24 V - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 3,105.00 36
R 1724 D FSR01724D010C01 1700 W - 24 V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 3,331.55 36
R 1724 D FSR01724D012C01 1700 W - 24 V - With drum - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 3,331.55 36
R 2024 FSR020240010C01 2000 W - 24 V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 3,967.50 36
R 2024 FSR020240012C01 2000 W - 24 V - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 3,967.50 36
R 2024 D FSR02024D010C01 2000 W - 24 V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 4,233.15 36
R 2024 D FSR02024D012C01 2000 W - 24 V - With drum - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 4,233.15 36
REGAL  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in stainless steel Aisi 316 - Including solenoids unitREGAL  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in stainless steel Aisi 316 - Including solenoids unitREGAL  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in stainless steel Aisi 316 - Including solenoids unitREGAL  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in stainless steel Aisi 316 - Including solenoids unitREGAL  WINDLASSES SERIES - Vertical in stainless steel Aisi 316 - Including solenoids unit
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
R 1724 X FSR01724X010C01 1700 W - 24 V - With right chain pipe - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 3,152.15 38
R 1724 X FSR01724X012C01 1700 W - 24 V - With right chain pipe - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 3,152.15 38
R 1724 DX FSR01724DX10C01 1700 W - 24 V - With drum and right chain pipe  - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 3,398.25 38
R 1724 DX FSR01724DX12C01 1700 W - 24 V - With drum and right chain pipe  - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 3,398.25 38
R 1724 Y FSR01724Y010C01 1700 W - 24 V - With left chain pipe - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 3,152.15 38
R 1724 Y FSR01724Y012C01 1700 W - 24 V - With left chain pipe - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 3,152.15 38
R 1724 DY FSR01724DY10C01 1700 W - 24 V - With drum and left chain pipe - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 3,398.25 38
R 1724 DY FSR01724DY12C01 1700 W - 24 V - With drum and left chain pipe - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 3,398.25 38
R 2024 X FSR02024X010C01 2000 W - 24 V - With right chain pipe - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 4,043.40 38
R 2024 X FSR02024X012C01 2000 W - 24 V - With right chain pipe - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 4,043.40 38
R 2024 DX FSR02024DX10C01 2000 W - 24 V - With drum and right chain pipe - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 4,288.35 38
R 2024 DX FSR02024DX12C01 2000 W - 24 V - With drum and right chain pipe - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 4,288.35 38
R 2024 Y FSR02024Y010C01 2000 W - 24 V - With left chain pipe - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 4,043.40 38
R 2024 Y FSR02024Y012C01 2000 W - 24 V - With left chain pipe - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 4,043.40 38
R 2024 DY FSR02024DY10C01 2000 W - 24 V - With drum and left chain pipe - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 4,288.35 38
R 2024 DY FSR02024DY12C01 2000 W - 24 V - With drum and left chain pipe - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 4,288.35 38
R 2324 X FSR02324X010C01 2300 W - 24 V  - With right chain pipe - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 4,727.65 38
R 2324 X FSR02324X012C01 2300 W - 24 V  - With right chain pipe - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 4,727.65 38
R 2324 DX FSR02324DX10C01 2300 W - 24 V  - With drum and right chain pipe - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 5,103.70 38
R 2324 DX FSR02324DX12C01 2300 W - 24 V  - With drum and right chain pipe - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 5,103.70 38
R 2324 Y FSR02324Y010C01 2300 W - 24 V  - With left chain pipe - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 4,727.65 38
R 2324 Y FSR02324Y012C01 2300 W - 24 V  - With left chain pipe - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 4,727.65 38
R 2324 DY FSR02324DY10C01 2300 W - 24 V  - With drum and left chain pipe - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 5,103.70 38
R 2324 DY FSR02324DY12C01 2300 W - 24 V  - With drum and left chain pipe - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 5,103.70 38
R 3024 X FSR03024X012C01 3000 W - 24 V  - With right chain pipe - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 5,229.05 38
R 3024 Y FSR03024Y012C01 3000 W - 24 V  - With left chain pipe - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 5,229.05 38
R 3024 DX FSR03024DX12C01 3000 W - 24 V  - With drum and right chain pipe - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 5,576.35 38
R 3024 DY FSR03024DY12C01 3000 W - 24 V  - With drum and left chain pipe - kit $ 5,576.35 38
ADDITIONAL COST FOR GOLD COLOUR SERIESADDITIONAL COST FOR GOLD COLOUR SERIES $ 227.70 -
HECTOR WINDLASS RANGE - On deck in hardcote aluminium - Solenoids integrated - Motor case in composite materialHECTOR WINDLASS RANGE - On deck in hardcote aluminium - Solenoids integrated - Motor case in composite materialHECTOR WINDLASS RANGE - On deck in hardcote aluminium - Solenoids integrated - Motor case in composite materialHECTOR WINDLASS RANGE - On deck in hardcote aluminium - Solenoids integrated - Motor case in composite materialHECTOR WINDLASS RANGE - On deck in hardcote aluminium - Solenoids integrated - Motor case in composite material
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
HC 712 FSHC07120008C01  700W 12V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,175.80 44
HC 712 FSHC07120001C01  700W 12V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,175.80 44
HC 712D FSHC0712D008C01  700W 12V - with drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,449.50 44
HC 712D FSHC0712D001C01  700W 12V - with drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,449.50 44
HC 712DB FSHC0712DB08C01  700W 12V - with drum on gypsy side - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,573.70 44
HC 712DB FSHC0712DB01C01  700W 12V - with drum on gypsy side - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,573.70 44
HC 724 FSHC07240008C01  700W 24V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,222.95 44
HC 724 FSHC07240001C01  700W 24V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,222.95 44
HC 724D FSHC0724D008C01  700W 24V - with drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,488.60 44
HC 724D FSHC0724D001C01  700W 24V - with drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit  $ 2,488.60 44
HC 724DB FSHC0724DB08C01  700W 24V - with drum on gypsy side - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,668.00 44
HC 724DB FSHC0724DB01C01  700W 24V - with drum on gypsy side - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,668.00 44
HC1012 FSHC10120008C01 1000W 12V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,240.20 44
HC1012 FSHC10120001C01 1000W 12V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,240.20 44
HC1012D FSHC1012D008C01 1000W 12V - with drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,505.85 44
HC1012D FSHC1012D001C01 1000W 12V - with drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,505.85 44
HC 1012DB FSHC1012DB08C01 1000W 12V - with drum on gypsy side - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,685.25 44
HC 1012DB FSHC1012DB01C01 1000W 12V - with drum on gypsy side - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,685.25 44
HC1024 FSHC10240008C01 1000W 24V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,279.30 44
HC1024 FSHC10240001C01 1000W 24V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,279.30 44
HC1024D FSHC1024D008C01 1000W 24V - with drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,526.55 44
HC1024D FSHC1024D001C01 1000W 24V - with drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit  $ 2,526.55 44
HC 1024DB FSHC1024DB08C01 1000W 24V - with drum on gypsy side - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,724.35 44
HC 1024DB FSHC1024DB01C01 1000W 24V - with drum on gypsy side - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,724.35 44
HC 1512 FSHC15120008C01 1500W 12V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,647.30 44
HC 1512 FSHC15120001C01 1500W 12V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,647.30 44
HC 1512 D FSHC1512D008C01 1500W 12V - with drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,754.25 44
HC 1512 D FSHC1512D001C01 1500W 12V - with drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit  $ 2,754.25 44
HC 1512 DB FSHC1512DB08C01 1500W 12V - with drum on gypsy side - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,904.90 44
HC 1512 DB FSHC1512DB01C01 1500W 12V - with drum on gypsy side - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,904.90 44
HC 1524 FSHC15240008C01 1500W 24V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,745.05 44
HC 1524 FSHC15240001C01 1500W 24V - 3/8" gypsy - kit  $ 2,745.05 44
HC 1524 D FSHC1524D008C01 1500W 24V - with drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,847.40 44
HC 1524 D FSHC1524D001C01 1500W 24V - with drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit  $ 2,847.40 44
HC 1524 DB FSHC1524DB08C01 1500W 24V - with drum on gypsy side - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 3,010.70 44
HC 1524 DB FSHC1524DB01C01 1500W 24V - with drum on gypsy side - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 3,010.70 44
HC 1724 DB FSHC1724DB02C01 1700W - 24V - With left drum / right 1/2" gypsy $ 3,976.70  -
HC 2324 2B FSHC23242B00C01 2300 W - 24 V - With left 1/2" gypsy / right 1/2" gypsy kit $ 5,072.65 47
HC 2324 DB FSHC2324DB02C01 2300W - 24V - With left drum / right gypsy - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 6,273.25 46
HC 2324 XB FSHC2324XB02C01 2300W - 24V - With right gypsy - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 5,500.45 47
HC 2324 XBD FSHC2324XBD2C01 2300W - 24V - With right gypsy-drum - 1/2" gypsy - kit $ 5,764.95 47
HECTOR WINDLASS RANGE - On deck in hardcote aluminium - Solenoids integrated - Motor case in aluminiumHECTOR WINDLASS RANGE - On deck in hardcote aluminium - Solenoids integrated - Motor case in aluminiumHECTOR WINDLASS RANGE - On deck in hardcote aluminium - Solenoids integrated - Motor case in aluminiumHECTOR WINDLASS RANGE - On deck in hardcote aluminium - Solenoids integrated - Motor case in aluminiumHECTOR WINDLASS RANGE - On deck in hardcote aluminium - Solenoids integrated - Motor case in aluminium
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
HC 712A FSHC0712A008C01  700W 12V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,381.65 44
HC 712A FSHC0712A001C01  700W 12V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,381.65 44
HC 712AD FSHC0712AD08C01  700W 12V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,658.80 44
HC 712AD FSHC0712AD01C01  700W 12V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,658.80 44
HC 712ADB FSHC0712ADB8C01  700W 12V - With drum on gypsy side - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,780.70 44
HC 712ADB FSHC0712ADB1C01  700W 12V - With drum on gypsy side - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,780.70 44
HC 724A FSHC0724A008C01  700W 24V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,428.80 44
HC 724A FSHC0724A001C01  700W 24V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,428.80 44
HC 724AD FSHC0724AD08C01  700W 24V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,694.45 44
HC 724AD FSHC0724AD01C01  700W 24V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,694.45 44
HC 724ADB FSHC0724ADB8C01  700W 24V - With drum on gypsy side - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,877.30 44
HC 724ADB FSHC0724ADB1C01  700W 24V - With drum on gypsy side - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,877.30 44
HC1012A FSHC1012A008C01 1000W 12V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,449.50 44
HC1012A FSHC1012A001C01 1000W 12V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,449.50 44
HC1012AD FSHC1012AD08C01 1000W 12V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,715.15 44
HC1012AD FSHC1012AD01C01 1000W 12V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,715.15 44
HC 1012ADB FSHC1012ADB8C01 1000W 12V - With drum on gypsy side - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,895.70 44
HC 1012ADB FSHC1012ADB1C01 1000W 12V - With drum on gypsy side - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,895.70 44
HC1024A FSHC1024A008C01 1000W 24V  - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,488.60 44
HC1024A FSHC1024A001C01 1000W 24V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,488.60 44
HC1024AD FSHC1024AD08C01 1000W 24V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,733.55 44
HC1024AD FSHC1024AD01C01 1000W 24V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,733.55 44
HC 1024ADB FSHC1024ADB8C01 1000W 24V - With drum on gypsy side - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,933.65 44
HC 1024ADB FSHC1024ADB1C01 1000W 24V - With drum on gypsy side - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,933.65 44
HC1512A FSHC1512A008C01 1500W 12V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,857.75 44
HC1512A FSHC1512A001C01 1500W 12V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,857.75 44
HC1512AD FSHC1512AD08C01 1500W 12V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,960.10 44
HC1512AD FSHC1512AD01C01 1500W 12V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,960.10 44
HC 1512ADB FSHC1512ADB8C01 1500W 12V - With drum on gypsy side - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 3,113.05 44
HC 1512ADB FSHC1512ADB1C01 1500W 12V - With drum on gypsy side - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 3,113.05 44
HC1524A FSHC1524A008C01 1500W 24V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,950.90 44
HC1524A FSHC1524A001C01 1500W 24V - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,950.90 44
HC1524AD FSHC1524AD08C01 1500W 24V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 3,057.85 44
HC1524AD FSHC1524AD01C01 1500W 24V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 3,057.85 44
HC 1524ADB FSHC1524ADB8C01 1500W 24V - With drum on gypsy side - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 3,216.55 44
HC 1524ADB FSHC1524ADB1C01 1500W 24V - With drum on gypsy side - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 3,216.55 44
GENIUS ULTRA WINDLASSES SERIES - On deck in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unitGENIUS ULTRA WINDLASSES SERIES - On deck in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unitGENIUS ULTRA WINDLASSES SERIES - On deck in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unitGENIUS ULTRA WINDLASSES SERIES - On deck in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unitGENIUS ULTRA WINDLASSES SERIES - On deck in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unit
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
G 600 U FSGU06000007C01 500 W - 12 V - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,605.40 42
G 600 U FSGU06000516C01 500 W - 12 V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,605.40 42
G 600 UD FSGU0600D007C01 500 W - 12 V - With drum - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,756.05 42
G 600 UD FSGU0600D516C01 500 W - 12 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,756.05 42
G1000 U FSGU10000007C01 800 W - 12 V - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,661.75 42
G1000 U FSGU10000516C01 800 W - 12 V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,661.75 42
G1000 UD FSGU1000D007C01 800 W - 12 V - With drum - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,795.15 42
G1000 UD FSGU1000D516C01 800 W - 12 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,795.15 42
G1100 U FSGU11000007C01 800 W - 24 V - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,718.10 42
G1100 U FSGU11000516C01 800 W - 24 V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,718.10 42
G1100 UD FSGU1100D007C01 800 W - 24 V - With drum - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,850.35 42
G1100 UD FSGU1100D516C01 800 W - 24 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,850.35 42
KSG SAKSGN040000 KSG 40MM White plastic thickness Kit Genius $ 75.90 42
MINI GENIUS WINDLASSES SERIES - On deck in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unitMINI GENIUS WINDLASSES SERIES - On deck in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unitMINI GENIUS WINDLASSES SERIES - On deck in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unitMINI GENIUS WINDLASSES SERIES - On deck in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unitMINI GENIUS WINDLASSES SERIES - On deck in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unit
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
G 250 M FSGM02500007C01 250 W - 12 V - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,286.85 40
G 250 M FSGM02500516C01 250 W - 12 V - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,286.85 40
G 250 MD FSGM0250D007C01 250 W - 12 V - With drum - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,447.85 40
G 250 MD FSGM0250D516C01 250 W - 12 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,447.85 40
G 250 MF FSGM0250F007C01 250 W - 12 V - "Free-Fall" - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,421.40 40
G 250 MF FSGM0250F516C01 250 W - 12 V - "Free-Fall" - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,421.40 40
MINI GENIUS 150  WINDLASS SERIES - On deck in composite material - Including contactors unitMINI GENIUS 150  WINDLASS SERIES - On deck in composite material - Including contactors unitMINI GENIUS 150  WINDLASS SERIES - On deck in composite material - Including contactors unitMINI GENIUS 150  WINDLASS SERIES - On deck in composite material - Including contactors unitMINI GENIUS 150  WINDLASS SERIES - On deck in composite material - Including contactors unit
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
G 150M FSGM01500007C01 150W - 12V  - White - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,026.95 40
G 150M FSGM01500516C01 150W - 12V  - White - 5/16" gypsy- kit $ 1,026.95 40
GENIUS ULTRA FREE-FALL WINDLASSES SERIES -   On deck in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unitGENIUS ULTRA FREE-FALL WINDLASSES SERIES -   On deck in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unitGENIUS ULTRA FREE-FALL WINDLASSES SERIES -   On deck in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unitGENIUS ULTRA FREE-FALL WINDLASSES SERIES -   On deck in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unitGENIUS ULTRA FREE-FALL WINDLASSES SERIES -   On deck in anodized aluminium in hard oxide - Including solenoids unit
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
G 600 UF FSGU0600F007C01 500 W - 12 V "Free-Fall" - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,737.65 43
G 600 UF FSGU0600F516C01 500 W - 12 V "Free-Fall" - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,737.65 43
G1000 UF FSGU1000F007C01 800 W - 12 V "Free-Fall" - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,784.80 43
G1000 UF FSGU1000F516C01 800 W - 12 V "Free-Fall" - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,784.80 43
G1100 UF FSGU1100F007C01 800 W - 24 V "Free-Fall" - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,833.10 43
G1100 UF FSGU1100F516C01 800 W - 24 V "Free-Fall" - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 1,833.10 43
KSG SAKSGN040000 KSG 40MM White plastic thickness Kit Genius $ 75.90 42
EAGLE  WINDLASSES SERIES - Horizontal in anodized aluminium - Including solenoids unitEAGLE  WINDLASSES SERIES - Horizontal in anodized aluminium - Including solenoids unitEAGLE  WINDLASSES SERIES - Horizontal in anodized aluminium - Including solenoids unitEAGLE  WINDLASSES SERIES - Horizontal in anodized aluminium - Including solenoids unitEAGLE  WINDLASSES SERIES - Horizontal in anodized aluminium - Including solenoids unit
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
E   312 FSE003120007C01   300 W - 12 V - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,168.40 48
E   312 D FSE00312D007C01   300 W - 12 V - With drum - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,245.45 48
E   512 FSE005120007C01   500 W - 12 V - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,224.75 48
E   512 D FSE00512D007C01   500 W - 12 V - With drum - 1/4" gypsy - kit $ 1,319.05 48
E   712 D FSE00712D008C01   700 W - 12 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,080.35 48
E   712 D FSE00712D010C01   700 W - 12 V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,080.35 48
E   724 D FSE00724D008C01   700 W - 24 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,116.00 48
E   724 D FSE00724D010C01   700 W - 24 V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,116.00 48
E 1012 D FSE01012D008C01   1000 W - 12 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,116.00 48
E 1012 D FSE01012D010C01   1000 W - 12 V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,116.00 48
E 1024 D FSE01024D008C01   1000 W - 24 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,153.95 48
E 1024 D FSE01024D010C01   1000 W - 24 V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,153.95 48
E 1412 D FSE01412D008C01   1400 W - 12 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,300.00 48
E 1412 D FSE01412D010C01   1400 W - 12 V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,300.00 48
E 1424 D FSE01424D008C01   1400 W - 24 V - With drum - 5/16" gypsy - kit $ 2,346.00 48
E 1424 D FSE01424D010C01   1400 W - 24 V - With drum - 3/8" gypsy - kit $ 2,346.00 48
* KITS INCLUDE CIRCUIT BREAKER AND UP/DOWN PANEL SWITCH* KITS INCLUDE CIRCUIT BREAKER AND UP/DOWN PANEL SWITCH* KITS INCLUDE CIRCUIT BREAKER AND UP/DOWN PANEL SWITCH* KITS INCLUDE CIRCUIT BREAKER AND UP/DOWN PANEL SWITCH* KITS INCLUDE CIRCUIT BREAKER AND UP/DOWN PANEL SWITCH
TAURO CAPSTANS SERIES - Vertical in anodized aluminium - Including solenoids unitTAURO CAPSTANS SERIES - Vertical in anodized aluminium - Including solenoids unitTAURO CAPSTANS SERIES - Vertical in anodized aluminium - Including solenoids unitTAURO CAPSTANS SERIES - Vertical in anodized aluminium - Including solenoids unitTAURO CAPSTANS SERIES - Vertical in anodized aluminium - Including solenoids unit
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
T   512 FST005120000C01   500 W - 12 V - kit $ 1,121.25 53
T   524 FST005240000C01   500 W - 24 V - kit $ 1,160.35 53
T   712 FST007120000C01   700 W - 12 V - kit $ 1,463.95 53
T   724 FST007240000C01   700 W - 24 V - kit $ 1,529.50 53
T 1012 S FST01012S000C01 1000 W - 12 V  - Ø   80 mm - kit $ 1,519.15 53
T 1012 L FST01012L000C01 1000 W - 12 V  - Ø 105 mm - kit $ 1,948.10 54
T 1024 S FST01024S000C01 1000 W - 24 V  - Ø   80 mm - kit $ 1,567.45 53
T 1024 L FST01024L000C01 1000 W - 24 V  - Ø 105 mm - kit $ 1,965.35 54
T 1412 FST014120000C01 1400 W - 12 V - kit $ 2,381.65 54
T 1424 FST014240000C01 1400 W - 24 V - kit $ 2,419.60 54
T 1724 FST017240000C01 1700 W - 24 V - kit $ 2,707.10 54
T 2024 FST020240000C01 2000 W - 24 V - kit $ 3,615.60 54
T 2324 FST023240000C01 2300 W - 24 V - kit $ 4,167.60 54
T 3024 FST030240000C01 3000 W - 24 V - kit $ 5,183.05 54
* KITS INCLUDE CIRCUIT BREAKER AND 900/UB FOOTSWITCH* KITS INCLUDE CIRCUIT BREAKER AND 900/UB FOOTSWITCH* KITS INCLUDE CIRCUIT BREAKER AND 900/UB FOOTSWITCH* KITS INCLUDE CIRCUIT BREAKER AND 900/UB FOOTSWITCH* KITS INCLUDE CIRCUIT BREAKER AND 900/UB FOOTSWITCH
TOTEM  CAPSTANS SERIES - Vertical chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitTOTEM  CAPSTANS SERIES - Vertical chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitTOTEM  CAPSTANS SERIES - Vertical chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitTOTEM  CAPSTANS SERIES - Vertical chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitTOTEM  CAPSTANS SERIES - Vertical chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unit
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
TM 600 FSTM06000000C01 500 W - 12 V - Drum ø 80 mm - kit $ 1,490.40 56
TM 1000 FSTM10000000C01 800 W - 12 V - Drum ø 80 mm - kit $ 1,549.05 56
TM 1100 FSTM11000000C01 800 W - 24 V - Drum ø 80 mm - kit $ 1,605.40 56
ADDITIONAL COST FOR GOLD COLOUR SERIESADDITIONAL COST FOR GOLD COLOUR SERIES $ 227.70
* KITS INCLUDE CIRCUIT BREAKER AND 900/UB FOOTSWITCH* KITS INCLUDE CIRCUIT BREAKER AND 900/UB FOOTSWITCH* KITS INCLUDE CIRCUIT BREAKER AND 900/UB FOOTSWITCH* KITS INCLUDE CIRCUIT BREAKER AND 900/UB FOOTSWITCH* KITS INCLUDE CIRCUIT BREAKER AND 900/UB FOOTSWITCH
HERON G CAPSTAN SERIES FOR TENDER - On deck in composite material - Including solenoids unitHERON G CAPSTAN SERIES FOR TENDER - On deck in composite material - Including solenoids unitHERON G CAPSTAN SERIES FOR TENDER - On deck in composite material - Including solenoids unitHERON G CAPSTAN SERIES FOR TENDER - On deck in composite material - Including solenoids unitHERON G CAPSTAN SERIES FOR TENDER - On deck in composite material - Including solenoids unit
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
H  512 G FSHW0512G000A00   500 W - 12 V - winch for tender $ 1,213.25 57
H  524 G FSHW0524G000A00   500 W - 24 V - winch for tender $ 1,279.95 57
H 1012 G FSHW1012G000A00 1000 W - 12 V - winch for tender $ 1,658.30 57
H 1024 G FSHW1024G000A00 1000 W - 24 V - winch for tender $ 1,688.20 57
PDFT075M50MM PDFT075M50MM 7,5M * 50MM Flat strap with spring-catch $ 75.90
TOTEM  G CAPSTANS SERIES FOR TENDER - Vertical chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitTOTEM  G CAPSTANS SERIES FOR TENDER - Vertical chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitTOTEM  G CAPSTANS SERIES FOR TENDER - Vertical chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitTOTEM  G CAPSTANS SERIES FOR TENDER - Vertical chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unitTOTEM  G CAPSTANS SERIES FOR TENDER - Vertical chrome-plated bronze - Including solenoids unit
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
TM 600 G FSTM0600G000A00 500 W - 12 V - winch for tender $ 1,783.65 57
TM 1000 G FSTM1000G000A00 800 W - 12 V - winch for tender $ 1,857.25 57
TM 1100 G FSTM1100G000A00 800 W - 24 V - winch for tender $ 1,912.45 57
PDFT075M50MM PDFT075M50MM 7,5M * 50MM Flat strap with spring-catch $ 75.90 -